
23JANUARY THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 233 

IV TOMATOES: EXCLUSIVE AUSTRALIAN LICENCE FOR PERIODS 1 NOVEMBER 1984-
28 FEBRUARY 1985 AND 1 MARCH-30 JUNE 1985 

Tender No: 2187-ltem Code: Ex 07005 
29 Licence Units. Initial Allocation Limited To $10,000 

Fresh or Chilled Tomatoes Only 
(For Period I Nov. 1984 To 28 Feb. 1985 Only) 

Name Location Licence Licence Bid Rate Premium Sought Received Per Unit 
Successful 
Vite! International Ltd. Auckland 20,000 20,000 35.00 0.00 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, $38,000 Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 2188-ltem Code: Ex 07005 
29 Licence Units. Initial Allocation Limited To $10,000 

Fresh or Chilled Tomatoes Only 
(For Period I Mar. 1985 To 30 Jun 1985 Only) 

Name Location Licence Licence Bid Rate Premium Sought Received Per Unit 
Successful 
Vite! International Ltd. Auckland 20,000 20,000 35.00 350.00 
Hodder & Tolley Ltd. Palmerston Nth 10,000 10,000 6.00 30.00 
Hodder & Tolley Ltd. Palmerston Nth 10,000 10,000 4.00 20.00 
Marton Seed Cleaning Co. Marton 10,000 10,000 3.00 15.00 
Marton Seed Cleaning Co. Marton 48,000 8,000 1.00 4.00 
Unsuccessful 
Hodder & Tolley Ltd. Palmerston Nth 10,000 0 0.00 0.00 
Hodder & Tolley Ltd. Palmerston Nth 10,000 0 0.00 0.00 
Hodder & Tolley Ltd. Palmerston Nth 8,000 0 0.00 0.00 
Hodder & Tolley Ltd. Palmerston Nth 10,000 0 0.00 0.00 

BY AUTHORITY: P. D. HASSELBERG, GOVERN~ENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1985 

Price i2.oo 28271F-8SPT 


